
Name Affiliation Email Address
Adam Bellmonte NAU School of Forestry ajb474@nau.edu
Adam Loomis Prescott National Forest, Bradshaw RD adam.loomis@usda.gov
Adam Cooley NewLife Forest Products adam@nlfpaz.com
Alex Lundquist Coconino National Forest alex.lundquist@usda.gov
Andrew Leach Coconino National Forest andrew.leach@usda.gov
Andrew Sanchez Meador NAU School of Forestry Andrew.SanchezMeador@NAU.EDU
Andy Stevenson Coconino National Forest andrew.stevenson@usda.gov
Ariel Leonard Kaibab National Forest ariel.leonard@usda.gov
Ashton Hargrave Southwestern Regional Office (R3) ashton.hargrave@usda.gov
Ben De Blois Prescott National Forest benjamin.deblois@usda.gov
Brian Isahiah Archer Prescott National Forest, Bradshaw RD brian.archer@usda.gov
Brienne Pettit Four Forest Restoration Initiative brienne.pettit@usda.gov
Bruce Hallin Salt River Project bruce.hallin@srpnet.com
Bryce Esch Ecological Restoration Institute bryce.esch@nau.edu
Byron Keely Regional Office byron.keely@usda.gov
Cal Joyner USDA Forest Service, Southwestern Region calvin.joyner@usda.gov
Cassandra Ramos
Chip Davis Congressman Tom O'Halleran chip.davis@mail.house.gov
Chris Gonzales Mogollon Rim Ranger District christopher.m.gonzales@usda.gov
Cody Myers
Dan Kipervaser 4FRI daniel.kipervaser@usda.gov
Daniel Conley 
David Danker Kaibab National Forest david.danker@usda.gov
David Lawrence USFS R3 RO david.lawrence@usda.gov
Debbie McGlothlin Forest Service Washington Office deborah.mcglothlin@usda.gov
Dena Forrer Apache-Sitgreaves National Forests dena.forrer@usda.gov
Diane Vosick Ecological Restoration Institute diane.vosick@nau.edu
Dick Fleishman 4FRI dick.fleishman@usda.gov
Elaine Kohrman USDA Forest Service, Southwestern Region elaine.kohrman@usda.gov
Ellen Mering ellen.mering@usda.gov
Elvy Barton Salt River Project Elvy.barton@srpnet.com
Eric Olson Coconino National Forest eric.l.olson@usda.gov
Erin Smith-Mateja Washington Office erin.smith-mateja@usda.gov
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Garry Doomis Kaibab National Forest, North Kaibab RD garry.domis@usda.gov
Gary Church Washington Office john.g.church@usda.gov
Grace Sorenson CNF, KNF, PNF grace.a.sorenson@usda.gov
Heather Provencio Kaibab NF heather.provencio@usda.gov
Henry Provencio 4FRI henry.provencio@usda.gov
Ian Fox USDA Forest Service, Southwestern Regional Office ian.fox@usda.gov
Jacob Lopez Flagstaff Ranger District francisco.lopez@usda.gov 
Jake Dahlin Coconino National Forest, Flagstaff Ranger District jacob.dahlin@usda.gov 
Jason Brugh Kaibab National Forest jason.brugh@usda.gov
Jason Eakins Forest Service jason.eakins@usda.gov
Jay Smith Coconino County jaysmith@coconino.az.gov
Jeffrey Leonard Tonto National Forest jeffrey.leonard@usda.gov
Jeremy Kruger 4FRI jeremy.kruger@usda.gov
Jerry Nicholls USDA Forest Service, Coconino NF jerry.nicholls@usda.gov
Jessi Ouzts Kaibab National Forest jessica.ouzts@usda.gov
Jim Daeschler Sitgreaves NF james.daeschler@usda.gov
Joel Jurgens The Nature Conservancy joel.jurgens@TNC.ORG
Joel Saaranen Apache-Sitgreaves National Forest joel.t.saaranen@usda.gov
John Crockett Forest Management john.crockett@usda.gov
John Souther 4FRI john.souther@usda.gov
Jordan Detrick Kaibab NF jordan.detrick@usda.gov
Joseph Varnado Kaibab National Forest, North Kaibab RD joseph.varnado@usda.gov
Joshua Bahling 4FRI joshua.bahling@usda.gov
Josh Peck Coconino NF, Flagstaff RD joshua.p.peck@usda.gov
Joshua Wheeler
Karen Martinez (Jones) USDA Forest Service Regional Office karen.a.jones@usda.gov
Keith Pajkos Arizona Department of Forestry and Fire Management kpajkos@dffm.az.gov
Kendra Charnick Congressman Andy Biggs' office kendra.charnick@mail.house.gov
Kim Newbauer Coconino National Forest kim.newbauer@usda.gov
Kristine Murphy Kaibab National Forest Kristine.Murphy@usda.gov
Laura Jo West Coconino National Forest laurajo.west@usda.gov
Lette Benson Coconino National Forest lette.benson@usda.gov
Lisa Bighorse Kaibab National Forest lisa.bighorse@usda.gov
Mark Cagigas Coconino mark.cagigas@usda.gov
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Mark Christiano Kaibab National Forest mark.christiano@usda.gov
Mark Jacobsen Regional Office Mark.Jacobsen@usda.gov
Mark Nabel Coconino National Forest mark.nabel@usda.gov
Mark Nigrelli 4FRI mark.nigrelli@usda.gov
Marshall Randol Kaibab National Forest marshall.randol@usda.gov
Matt Engbring Coconino National Forest
Melanie Colavito Ecological Restoration Institute melanie.colavito@nau.edu
Michael Sedgeman Kaibab National Forest michael.sedgeman@usda.gov
Mike Hannemann Kaibab National Forest michael.hannemann@usda.gov
Neil Chapman City of Flagstaff nchappy.az@gmail.com
Paden Tuero
Paul Callaway Kaibab National Forest, North Kaibab RD paul.callaway@usda.gov
Paul E Chapman Campbell Global, LLC pchapman@campbellglobal.com
Pete Wahlstrom Apache-Sitgreaves National Forest peter.wahlstrom@usda.gov
Rebecca Davidson NFF rdavidson@nationalforests.org
Richard Gonzalez Coconino and Kaibab National Forest richard.gonzalez@usda.gov
Rich Van Demark Arizona Department of Forestry and Fire Management rvandemark@dffm.az.gov
Rob Marshall The Nature Conservancy rmarshall@TNC.ORG
Samantha Flores 4FRI samantha.flores@usda.gov
Sam Hein Apache-Sitgreaves National Forest gordhein@gmail.com
Scott Hunnicutt Coconino National Forest scott.hunnicutt@usda.gov
Shana Fitzpatrick Coconino - Mogollon Rim shana.fitzpatrick@usda.gov
Skyler Z. Hill Kaibab National Forest skyler.hill@usda.gov
Steve Fugate The Nature Conservancy steve.fugate@TNC.ORG
Steven H Swatling, SR Kaibab National Forest steven.swatling@usda.gov
Tabi Bolton Campbell Global tbolton@campbellglobal.com
Tayloe Dubay ERI tayloe.dubay@nau.edu
Thomas Mellin Southwestern Regional Office thomas.mellin@usda.gov
Travis Woolley The Nature Conservancy twoolley@tnc.org
Tzeidle Wasserman Ecological Restoration Institute tzeidle.wasserman@nau.edu
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